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-- NAME+VORNAME --- JAHRGANG ---- VEREIN

STRAUB, Kerstin
SCHMITT, Natascha
EGARTER, Elisabeth
HOCK, Christina
STOCKHEIMER, Ellen
SPARBACH, Martina
GRUNDLER, Anne
DOTTERWEICH, Marina
DENDL, Cornelia
TRAUB, Britta
MICHAELIS, Kristin
ANDERER, Nicole

-- NAME+VORNAME --- JAHRGANG

HUPFELD, Tahya
PFEIFHOFER, Martina
BRANS, Jacqueline
WINKLER, Tanja
ASZTEMBORSKA, Zuzann
BARGMANN, Swantje
HEIGL, Christine
KOPTON, Tanja
BURGK, Bettina
HUSER, Daniela
AUTHIER, Eva
WEINGAST, Karin

-- NAME+VORNAME --- JAHRGANG
CLEMENS DR., Ellen 1968
HASCH, Barbara 1964
MANGOLD-WOLF, Paula 1962
MAYER-TANCIC, Ulrike 1965
OETZ, Ulrike 1969
HORBASCHEK, Helga 1968
SCHONWALDER, Brigitte 1962
PILGRAM, Sabine 1964
ETTMULLER, Marion 1961
BERCHTOLD, Angelika 1963
FEILER, Brigitte 1970
HERFURT, Ute 1964
RIEGER, Antje 1969
TOECHTERLE, Anne 1970
PRETSCH, Uschi 1963
HETTLER, Ute 1965
KRUGER, Eva 1963
KMIECIK, Ute 1963
TELGENBROK, Sigrid 1961
GRUNDLER, Heike 1962
JOHNSON, Claudia 1969
ARMSTRONG, Rachel 1969
NOWOTTNY, Vera 1970
ROSCH, Gerda 1967
HER, Carmen 1966

w-20 WEIBLICH *

1988
1986
1981
1991
1985
1988
1989
1991
1990
1983
1985
1981

w-30 WEIBLICH *

1973
1979
1971
1975
1975
1980
1977
1971
1972
1974
1974
1979

w-40 WEIBLICH *

TEAM SALOMON SSC HAN
LG EINTRACHT FRANKFU
SEXTEN

TSV BENEDIKTBEUERN
TSV _OSTHEIM
GEMUTL . KARWENDELSCHN
CHEMNITZ

TSV SCHERLITZ

SK RUCKENWIND
FREIBURG

> <

TEAM ERDINGER ALKOHO

---- VEREIN

LG GOTTINGEN

SEXTEM

TG VIKTORIA AUGSBURG
LC MITTENWALD

> <

TEAM LAUF BUNERT DUI
GEMUTL . KARWENDELSCHN
AUGSBURG

SV BERGDORF HOHN

SSV PAULSDORF

REGENSBURG

---- VEREIN

TEAM SALOMON

TEAM DOSCHAUHER MOOS
PTSV ROSENHEIM

LG TELIS FINANZ REGE
TUS ROT-WEISS KOBLEN
BUCHLOE

LG STADTBERGEN

TEAM LAUF BUNERT DUI
MUNCHEN

POST SV WEILHEIM

VFL KAUFERING/TRIATH
LV LIMBACH 2000

LC MITTENWALD
SEEFELD

TSV HARTPENNING
DETMOLD

> <

TEAM LAUF BUNERT DUI
TEAM LAUF BUNERT DUI
CHEMNITZ

ENGLAND

UK

MUNCHEN
GEMUTL . KARWENDELSCHN
EISENACH
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Frauenklassen2010
ERGEBNISSE KLASSE: W-50 WEIBLICH *

RANG SNR -- NAME+VORNAME --- JAHRGANG ---- VEREIN ------------

1 ( 13) BAYER, ROSi

(224) WAGNER, Heike

( 60) FUHRMANN, Carmen
(278) HULL, Bea

(376) ROTRICH, Ingrid

(219) TRUPPE-SCH., Veronika
(145) MEHL, Joanna

NoOuvihwhN

1954
1960
1959
1959
1960
1960
1959

ERGEBNISSE KLASSE: W-60 WEIBLICH *

RANG SNR -- NAME+VORNAME --- JAHRGANG

1 (209) SPIRA, Irina
2 ( 34) EIERMANN, Gertrud

1944
1946

LC MITTENWALD 1
SAALFELDER LV 1
TEAM KLINIKUM NURNBE 1:
MUNCHEN 1:
MRRC MUNCHEN 1:
SK RUCKENWIND 1
TEAM LAUF BUNERT DUI 1

——== VEREIN ------------

LSV 1990 KITZBUHEL 1:
MRRC MUNCHEN 1:
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